
2019088 Boland Sportsmans Warehouse Mini 3
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081123 WP

A1

[1] Angelica VAN VUUREN

BYE

3

4

TSA071689

TSA071400

Winelands

Winelands

Jenna PETTIPHER

Emily DU TOIT 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA071250

TSA081546

WP

WP

[4] Emily SIMONS

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA071432

TSA071311

Winelands

WP

Sienna   SCHMIDT

Ilke VAN DER MERWE Walkover

9

10

TSA091080

TSA091097

Winelands

WP

Christie KOTZé

Logan MATTHYSEN 6-1, 6-1

11

12

TSA081325

TSA071319

WP

Winelands

Petà KRUGER

[3] Shiloh DANIELS 6-2, 6-3

13

14

TSA081196

TSA081508

Winelands

WP

Anesce DU TOIT

Lischa KOEGELENBERG 7-6, 6-1

15

16
TSA071644 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Nina VAN EEDEN

[1] Angelica VAN VUUREN

Emily DU TOIT

6-1, 6-1

[4] Emily SIMONS

Ilke VAN DER MERWE

6-3, 6-2

Logan MATTHYSEN

[3] Shiloh DANIELS

6-2, 6-4

Anesce DU TOIT

[2] Nina VAN EEDEN

6-2, 6-1

[1] Angelica VAN VUUREN

[4] Emily SIMONS

6-2, 6-3

[3] Shiloh DANIELS

[2] Nina VAN EEDEN

6-4, 6-2

[1] Angelica VAN VUUREN

[2] Nina VAN EEDEN

6-0, 6-4

[2] Nina VAN EEDEN

[4] Emily SIMONS

[3] Shiloh DANIELS 6-0, 6-3

Position 3-4

[3] Shiloh DANIELS

Emily DU TOIT

Ilke VAN DER MERWE 7-5, 6-4

Logan MATTHYSEN

Anesce DU TOIT 6-3, 6-1

Emily DU TOIT

Logan MATTHYSEN

6-2, 6-4

Position 5-8

Logan MATTHYSEN

Ilke VAN DER MERWE

Anesce DU TOIT 6-1, 6-1

Position 7-8

Anesce DU TOIT

E1

BYE

Jenna PETTIPHER

E2

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

BYE

Christie KOTZé

Petà KRUGER 6-0, 6-0

E4

Lischa KOEGELENBERG

BYE

Jenna PETTIPHER

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

6-2, 6-2

Petà KRUGER

Lischa KOEGELENBERG

6-1, 6-1

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Petà KRUGER

6-4, 6-0

Position 9-16

Petà KRUGER



Jenna PETTIPHER

Lischa KOEGELENBERG 7-5, 6-2

Position 11-12

Lischa KOEGELENBERG

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

Christie KOTZé

BYE

G3

BYE

Christie KOTZé

Position 13-16

Christie KOTZé

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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